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POP SHEET NOM
NOM-1303

EMBLEM NOM
NOM-1507

CTRL PNL PLATE 2L.12B
_ NOM-2001

STICKER SIDE R
NCM-1015

gl
STICKER SIDE L
NOM-1008




17. #7723 >—8%F%

F17
HhanE T % i) i #
NOA-2000 ASSY CONTROL PANEL 2L12B 2LN—128F ¥
NOA-20001 ASSY CTRL PANEL 2A6B 27 FHIRLN—6RSY
NOA-60061 WIRE HARN EXT 2A6B BN — R
NOA-60063 WIRE HARN EXT 21128 BN A A
NOA-60064 WIRE HARN EXT MAHJAN BN — F R
NOI-2000 ASSY CONTROL PANEL 2L12B 2L—12KY
NOT-20001 ASSY CTRL PNL 1L3B6H W/CARD RW 1Lv-3K4 >
NOI-60005 WH CARD R/W CONTROL AN — A A
AEGOERICE., +90HE - REMPMH2/FEERL TSV,
—= E  REMICR T ZBE. BEROTADRERREG Y ET,
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18. EBen'J X b

NOM-00Q0
TOP ASSY NOM

HOT-1200

NOA-1100

~ (2) NOM-1000
. ASSY CABISD

- (18) NOM-2000

- {9) NOI-1650
FAN UNIT

ASSY CONTROL PANEL 2L12B

ASSY FRAMEWORK SD

— (8) NOA-1200
ASSY CRT COVER

~ (7) NOA-1300
ASSY BILLBOARD

ASSY CASH BOX DOCR

L (5) NOA-1600
ASSY BASE

NOJ-1450-01

- (8) NOM-1400
ASSY CONTROL BOX W/CC

— (0)NOA-1480

COIN SELECTER UNIT

— (1) NOM-1500
ASSY FRONT PANEL

— (12) NOM-4000
ASSY ELEC

— (3)NOA-1750
ASSY SERVICE DOOR

— {4 NOA-1700
AC UNIT

— ({5) NOU-1800
ASSY REAR HATCH

— (16) NOA-6001 X

ASSY WIRE L

- 17)NOA-6003
ASSY WIRE R FLAT

/O UNIT PF



(1) TOP ASSY NOM (NOM-0000) (D-1/2)

13Hs

( @munﬁumm




(1) TOP ASSY NOM (NOM-0000)

ITEM NO. PART NO.
1 NOM-1000C
2 NOM-2000
3 NOA-0001X
4 NOI-1650
7 NOM-1303
101 280-5277
102 280-5275-SR10
201 031-050416
202 050-F00400
203 032-000425
204 068-441616
205 011-F00312
301 NOA-60063
302 NOI-60003
401 NOA-60061
402 253-5442
403 000-P00416-W

DESCRIPTION NOTE

ASSY CABI SD

ASSY CONTROL PANEL 2L1ZB
WOODEN BASE MAIN

FAN UNIT

POP SHEET NOM

CORD CLAMP 18
CORD CLAMP SR10

CRG BLT STN M4 X 16
FLG NUT M4

WING BLT M4 X 25

FLT WSHR 4.4-16 X 1.6
TAP SCR #1 FH 3 X 12

WIRE HARN EXT 2L12B
WH EXT FAN

WIRE HARN EXT 2A6B

ANTI BACTERIAL CAP SW
M SCR PH W/FS M4 X 16

(D-2/2)



(2) ASSY CABI SD (NOM-1000) | (D-1/3)




(2) ASSY CABI SD (NOM-1000)

ITEM NO. PART NO.
1 NOA-1100
2 NOA-1200
3 NOA-1300
4 NOM-1400
B NOM-1500
6 NOM-4000
7 NOA-1750
8 NOJ-1800
9 NOA-1001
10 NOA-1002
11 NOA-1003
12 NOA-1004
13 NOA-1005
14 HOT-1007
15 280-6643
16 280-5113
17 280-5114
18 NOA-1006
20 NOA-1700
21 253-5457
22 NOM-1008
23 NOA-1009
24 NOA-1010
25 NOA-1011
26 NOA-1116
27 421-7501-17
29 NOA-1014
30 NOA-1480
37 421-11416
38 421-9168-01
41 440-WS0002XJP
42 440-W50165-JP
43 440-WS0164-JP
44 440-DS0013X]P
45 421-8298
46 421-9106-92-122
47 440-CS0149-JP
49 440-CS0169-JP
50 440-CS0186-JP
53 NOM-1015
55 NOI-1017
101 200-5955
102 390-5636-205D
390-5637-205D
103 220-5643-01
104 280-5292
105 280-5286
108 280-5188-2W

(D-2/3)

DESCRIPTION NOTE

ASSY FRAMEWORK SD
ASSY CRT COVER

ASSY BILLBOARD

ASSY CONTROL BOX W/CC
ASSY FRONT PANEL
ASSY ELEC

ASSY SERVICE DOOR
ASSY REAR HATCH
FRAME COVER SD R
FRAME COVER SD L
ENDCAP R

ENDCAP L

REAR COVER UPPER

LID COIN CNTR

BUSH FOR TV PF
COLLAR FOR TV

SPACER 6.4-25 X 2
SCR CAP

AC UNIT

FL HOLDER

STICKER SIDE L

WoHR PLATE

BILLBD HOLDER

FL. BRKT

LID COMMUNI PORT
STICKER FL 20W
CUSHION SPONGE 580
COIN SELECTER UNIT
STICKER CAUTION FORK
STICKER COIN METER
STICKER W POWER OFF
STICKER W BD POWER OFF S
STICKER W FALL
STICKER D MONITOR
STICKER MONITOR INST
STICKER TOTAL WEIGHT 122KG
STICKER C HI TEMP M
STICKER C HEAVY
STICKER C EPILEPSY 40
STICKER SIDE R
INSULATE SPACER

ASSY CLR DSPL 29TYPE AUTO
ASSY FL20W SD W/CONN HIGH S
ASSY FL20W SD W/CONN HIGH T
MAG CNTR DC5V 6P WH MZ-674-D04
CORD CLAMP 18 PUSH TYPE

SELF MOUNT TIE 3.3

WIRE SADDLE WS-2W



(2) ASSY CABI SD (NOM-1000)

TTEM NO. PART NO.
109 601-10617-02
110 601-10617-03
112 310-5382
113 601-10617-01
114 280-5009-01
115 280-2277
116 601-0459
117 280-5275-SR10
118 280-2122
201 008-T00625-0C
202 030-000620-5
203 (10-P00408-F
204 (08-T00412-0C
205 010-PO0306-F
206 050-F00600
207 000-P00430-W
208 000-P00430
211 000-P00408-W
214 000-PO0412-W
215 008-B00620-08
216 060-F00500
217 060-S00500
218 050-HC0500
219 000-P00308-5
220 069-0014
221 000-P00408
222 060-500400
223 060-F00400
302 NOA-60042
308 NOA-60048
311 £00-7159-070
313 600-7009-2250
318 NOA-6001X
319 NOA-6003
401 SGM-4504
402 420-6739
403 220-5576
404 600-672%
405 SCM-4111X
406 SGM-2675X
407 600-6664-02
408 601-6605-06
411 NOM-1412-02
412 280-5277
413 601-6604-70
414 540-0006-01
415 540-0015-01

(D-3/3)

DESCRIPTION NOTE

EDGING

EDGING

SLIT TUBE ST-19 250MM
EDGING

CORD CLAMP Z1

CORD CLAMP 18
TIE-BELT 150MM

CORD CLAMP 5R10

CORD CLAMP 215

TMP PRF SCR Til CRM M6 X 25
HEX BLT W/5 Ms X 20
S-TITE SCR PH W/F ¥4 X 8
TMP PRE SCR TH CRM M4 > 12
S-TITE SCR PH W/F M3 X 6
FLG NUT M6

M SCR PH W/FS M4 X 30

M SCR PH M4 > 30

M SCR PH W/F5 M4 X 8

M SCR PH W/FS M4 X 12

TMP PRF SCR BH BLK M5 X 20
FLT WSHR M5

SPR WSHR M3

HEX NUT M5

M SCR PH W/5 M3 X8

FLT WSHR PLASTIC 3.3-8 X 0.8
M SCR P M4 <8

SPR WSHR M4

FLT WSHR M4

WIRE HARN METER

WIRE HARN AC EXT

WIRE HARN JVS PWR 070CM
ASSY RGB CA D-SUB 15P 2250MM
ASSY WIRE L

ASSY WIRE R FLAT

POLY COVER 800 X 1000 > 1500
OWNERS MANUAL NOM

KEY MASTER FOR 220-5575

AC CABLE CONNECT TYPE 15A
KEY BAG

POLYETHYLENE BAG 240 X 370
WIRE HARN EARTH W/LUG No
CARTON BOX 350 > 720 X 40
STICKER DENOMI ¥50 NOM

CORD CLAMP 18

CARTON BOX 70

WRENCH M4 TMP SCR

WRENCH FOR TAMP PRF SCR M6



(3) ASSY FRAMEWORK SD (NOA-1100)

['TEM NO. PART NO.

1 NOA-1600

2 NOA-1101Y

3 NOA-1102Y

4 NOA-1111X

5 NOA-1112X

6 NOA-1113

7 NOA-1114

8 HOT-1200

9 253-5366

11 NOA-1115

102 601-5699X
105 220-5575
201 050-100600
202 030-000620-5
203 068-652016
204 050-F00500
205 010-P00408-F
206 000-F00308
207 050-H01600

DESCRTPTION NOTE

ASSY BASE

MAIN FRAME SD R
MAIN FRAME SD L
LOWER BEAM

UPPER BEAM

HOOF R

HOOF L

ASSY CASH BOX DOOR
CASH BOX

TNG REAR HATCH

LEG ADJUSTER BOLT M16 X 75
CAM LOCK MASTER W/0 KEY

FLG NUT Mo

HEX BLT W/5 M6 X 20

FLT WSHR 6.5-20 X 1.6
FLG NUT M5

S-TITE SCR PH W/F M4 X 8
M SCR FH M3 X 8

HEX NUT M16

(D-2/2)



(#) ASSY CASH BOX DOOR (HOT-1200)

ITEM NO.

U Qo

202

PART NO.

HOT-1201X
220-5574

HOT-1203X
HOT-1204X

065--E00300

DESCRIPTION
CASH BOX DOOR
CAM LOCK W/KEYS
CENTER TNG

SIDE TNG

E RING 3MM

NOTE



(5) ASSY BASE (NOA-1600)

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION NOTE
1 NOA-1601XX BASE BOX
101 601-10905 CASTER D51H66 FREE ST
102 601-10462 CASTER D51H73 FIX
201 030-000620-S HEX BLT W/5 Mo X 20



(8) ASSY CRT COVER (NOA-1200)

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION NOTE
1 NOA-1201 CRT COVER

2 NOA-1202 SPEAKER BOX

101 130-5205 SPEAKER 40M 10W 100 W/SHIELD

201 000-P00410-W M SCR PH W/FS M4 X 10

202 090-0054 SILICON SEAL SHINETSU KE45-100

203 000-P00412-W M SCR PH W/FS M4 X 12

301 NOA-60031 WIRE HARN SPEAKER L

302 NOA-60032 WIRE HARN SPEAKER R



(7) ASSY BILLBOARD (NOA-1300)

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRTPTTON NOTE
1 NOA-1301X BILLBOARD PLATE
2 NOA-1302 BILLBOARD SHEET
201 008-T00408-0C T™MP PRF SCR TH CRM M4 X 8



ASSY CONTROL BOX W/CC (NOM-1400)

ITEM NO.

[ — ) "
'_,OLDOO‘-JOﬁCJI-&-u_‘!D—'

— it
= I o

0O DO — e e
— O O 00 =] 0 1N

g
%]

23

25

PART NO.

NOJ-1450-01
NOA-1401
NOA-1402
CQN-1055%
NOA-1403
HOT-1520
HOT-1504
NOA-1404
HOT-1505
NOA-1405
NOA-1406X
NOA-1407
HOT-1508
NOA-1419
NOM-1409
220-5428-01
260-5043
NOM-1412-01
NOA-1414
NOA-1415
NOA-1416
421-10064
NOA-1420

-5
-5275-5R10

oo o
o Co
QOO
"-]U‘t'_.'l

a7:
2
-52

-1 -q

000-P00410-W
050-H00600
060-500600
050-100400
000-PG0308-W
065-EQ0600
000-PO0412-W
000-P00408 W
000-P00408
060-500400
060-I'00400

600-6972-0800

DESCRIPTION

[/0 UNIT PF
CONTROL BOX LOWER
CONTROL BOX UPPER
HINGE

SHAFT

LATCH

LATCH HOLDER

TOR SPRING

LKG NG

FLAP

REJECT COVER
TRANSIT CHUTE
INSTRUCTTON COVER
BRKT INST COVER
SHEET INST SPACE
COIN ENTRY ¥100
REJECT BUTTON ASSEMBLY
STICKER DENOMI ¥100 NOM
LID TRANSIT CHUTE
LOCK BRKT

DUMMY BTN

STICKER 1/0 UNIT
L WASHER

CAM LOCK MASTER W/0 KEY
CORD CLAMP SR10
CORD CLAMP 18

M SCR PH W/FS M4 > 10
HEX NUT M6

SPR WSHR M6

HEX NUT M4

M SCR PH W/FS M3 < 8

- RING 6MM

M SCR PH W/FS M4 X 12
M SCR PH W/FS M4 X 8

M SCR PH M4 > &

SPR WSHR M4

FLT WSHR M4

WIRE HARN EARTH ID5 0900MM

NOTE

(0-2/2)



(D-1/2)

(3) 1/0 UNIT PF (NOJ-1450-01)




(9) 1/0 UNIT PF (NOJ-1450-01)

TTEM NO.

e o

101
102
103
106
108

201
202
203
204

203

301
302
303
304
305
306

PART NO.

NOA-14561Y
837-135651-92
NOJ-1452-01

838-1373%
280-5188-1N
280-5188-2W
280-5292
601-0460

010-P00320-F
000-PO0308-W
000-P00408
060-500400
060-F00400

NOA-60021
NOA-60022X
NOA-60023
NOA-60024
NOA-60025
NOA-60026

DESCRIPTION
[/0 BASE

[/0 CONTROL BD FOR JVS
ADJUST PANEL BRKT PI

SW BD NAOMICABINET

WIRE SADDLE WS-1N NIKKO WS-1N
WIRE SADDLE WS-ZW

CORD CLAMP 18 PUSH TYPE
PLASTIC TIE BELT 100 MM

S-TITE SCR PH W/F M3 X 20
M SCR PH W/FS M3 X &
M SCR PH M4 X §

SPR WSHR M4
FLT WSHR M4

WIRE HARN ANALOG CONTROL
WIRE HARN SW CONTROL
WIRE HARN [/0 BD PWR
WIRE HARN SPEAKER L
WIRE HARN SPEAKER R
WIRE HARN EARTH

NOTE

(D-2/2)



COIN SELECTER UNIT (NOA-1480)

2
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION NOTE

1 NOA-1481% BASE COIN SELECTER

2 NOA-1482 LINK COIN CHUTE

3 NOA-1483 UPPER COIN CHUTE

101 220-5086 COIN CHUTE BRACKET (AD-81PCB)
220-5324 CC BRET ASSY (220-5086)

102 220-0136 CC REJR ¥100 (AD-81P2)
220-5208-03 C.C. REJR ¥100

202 010-PO0406-F S-TITE SCR PH W/F M4 X 6

203 068-652016 FLT WSHR 6.5-20 * 1.6

204 000-P00308-W M SCR PH W/FS M3 x 8

301 NOA-60051 WIRE HARN COIN SW 1



(1) ASSY FRONT PANEL (NOM-1500)

TTEM NO.

=1 T3 U = O DD =

201
202

PART NO.

NOA-1501
NOA-1502-03
NOA-1503
NOA-1504
NOA-1505
NOA-1506
NOM-1507

000-P00412-W
012-P00416

DESCRTPTION NOTE

FRONT PANEL
MASK FLAT
LIGHT COVER
PRISM PLATE
LID GCS

LID WM
EMBLEM NOM

M SCR PH W/FS M4 X 12
TAP SCR £2 PH 4 X 15



(13) ASSY SERVICE DOOR (NOA-1750)

3
Y
ot

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION NOTE
1 NOA-1751 SERVICE DOOR
2 DP-1167 TNG TKG
101 220-5575 CAM LOCK MASTER W/0 KEY



(19 AC UINIT (NOA-1700)

ITEM NO. PART NO.

1 NOA-1701X

2 421-7468-02

3 421-8202

4 421-10063
101 509-5876
102 214-0202
103 512-5046-5000
104 512-5046-10000
105 270-5020
106 280-0417
107 601-5513
109 280-5188-2W
110 310-5029-H20
111 310-5029-P20
201 000-P00308-W
202 050-H00400
203 060-F00400
204 060-S00400
301 NOA-60001
302 NOA-60002
303 NOA-60003
304 NOA-60004
300 600-6972-0250

o)

DESCRIPTION NOTE

AC BRKT

STICKER C.P W/PIC
STICKER EARTH MARK
STICKER OUTPUT MAX 10A

LOCKER SW JW-LZIRKK

AC INLET PANEL TYPE

C.P 5000MA CE UL

C.P 10000MA CE UL

NOISE FILTER AC250V 6A
TERMINAL BINDING POST BLACK
OUTLET AC T 187 TYPE

WIRE SADDLE WS-2W

SUMITUBE F H 20MM

SUMITUBE F P 20MM

M SCR PH W/FS M3 X 8
HEX NUT M4
FLT WSHR M4
SPR WSHR M4

WIRE HARN INLET
WIRE HARN OUTLET
WIRE HARN NOISE FILTER IN
WIRE HARN NOISE FILTER OUT
WIRE HARN EARTH IDS 0Z50MM



ASSY WIRE L (NOA-6001X)

jul

COERIIESEERALOTY,, ATHEH ) T LA,

ITEM NO PART NO.

101 601-0460

301 NOA-60043

302 NOA-60044

303 NOA-60045

304 NOA-60046

305 NOA-60047

306 600-6972-0600

307 600-6972-0650

308 600-7168-0100

309 600-7141-200

310 600-7175-01
600-7187-2100

311 600-7175-02

600-7188-2100

DESCRIPTION NOTE
PLASTIC TIE BELT 100 MM

WIRE HARN PWR I/0 BD

WIRE HARN SOUND VOL

WIRE HARN SPEAKER L

WIRE HARN SPEAKER R

WIRE HARN METER EXT!

WIRE HARN EARTH ID5 0GOOMM
WIRE HARN EARTH ID5 0650MM
CA AUDIO RCA TO RCA 2CH 100CM
CABLE JVS TYPE A-B 200CM
WIRE HARN VMS 1P

WIRE HARN VM A 2100MM

WIRE HARN VMS 2P

WIRE HARN VM B 2100MM

(17) ASSY WIRE R FLAT (NOA-6003)

COEBSEESERERLLOTT, MIZEEH D T A

ITEM NO. PART NO.
101 601-0460
301 NOA-60052
302 NOA-60048
303 600-6972--0800

DESCRIPTION NOTE
PLASTIC TIE BELT 100 MM
WH AC EXT FLAT

WIRE HARN AC EXT
WIRE HARN EARTH ID5 0800MM



(1) ASSY CONTROL PANEL 2L128 (NOM-2000) (D-1/2)




ASSY CONTROL PANEL 2L12B (NOM-2000)

ITEM NO.

1

n

101

103
104
105
107
108

201

204
205
206

302
303
304
305

PART NO.

HOT-2005
NOM-2001

510-0404-08
$10-0429-08
610-0404-07
610-0429-05
509-5756-01
509-5755-08
509-5755-06
280-5277

601-0460

000-P00412-5
000-P0D408-5
050-H00400
060-500400
060-F00400

£00-6317-17
600-6317-18
600-6227-09
600-6227-10

DESCRIPTION NOTE

CTRL PNL BASE 2L1ZB
CTRL PNL PLATE 2L1ZB

ASSY 8WAY JOYSTICK VERMILION
ASSY 8WAY JOYSTICK VERMILION
ASSY 8WAY JOYSTICK DARK BLUE
ASSY 8WAY JOYSTICK DARK BLUE
SW PB D24 YELLOW

SW PB D30 VERMILION

SF PB D30 DARK BLUE

CORD CLAMP 18

PLASTIC TIE BELT 100 MM

M SCR PH W/S M4 X 12
M SCR PH W/ M4 X8
HEX NUT M4
SPR WSHR M4
FLT WSHR M4

WIRE HARN CONT PNL 1P
WIRE HARN CONT PNL ZP
WIRE HARN CONT PNL EARTH
WIRE HARN CONT PNL 6B

(D-2/2)



19. T4 Y —H 57— nE

REOBEAEBHIER L TWwWAIAY -5 —Da— FIDTo®EY T,

CODE WIRE COLOR
10 RED

20 BLUE

30 YELLOW
40 GREEN
50 WHITE
70 ORANGE
g0 BLACK
90 GRAY

A PINK

B SKYBLUE
C BROWN

D PURPLE
E LIGHT GREEN

1. CODED—DA0 ThRWEAIL., TOMAHE, —DMABEASAL T LD

BmERY ET,
S G WHITE/RED
S, _,
% %
RED WHITE

*2. WIRE COLOR CODE®#%iIZ2<XFIE, WIREOKRI ZET,

U AWG16
K AWG1 8
L . AWG20
L . AWG22
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